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Best Learning Ecosystem
for African Students in India

Synetic Business School (SBS) has been promoting
professional education since the year 2004 in the domain of
Management, Commerce, Information Technology, Textile
Design, and Applied Sciences through affiliated Degree
Programs, Job-Oriented Diplomas, Executive Training,
Research, and Consultancy. Our Degree Programs are
affiliated to UGC-approved NAAC accredited Government
Universities.

@ Established in 2004 - 19+ Years of Excellence

@ Affliated with Government University

@ Courses in Management, Commerce, IT, Textile
and Medical Lab




5.000+ 1000+

Students Graduated Students Placed

“ 10+ 10+

Students from 10+ Courses Offered
Countries




==
M.SclIT

Master of Science in
Information Technology

Bachelor of Business
Administration

B.ScIT

Bachelor of Science in
Information Technology

i

B.Sc Textile Design

Bachelor of Science in
Textile Design

==
M.Com

Master of Commerce

il

B.Com

Bachelor of Commerce

i

B.Sc MLS

Bachelor of Science in
Medical Lab Science

o

Bachelor of Computer
Application
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DIPEOMAS & CERTIFICATIONS

Category Focus Key Skills

P ing, Cyber S ity, Cloud
IT & Al Build a future in technology rogramming, Lyher ecurity, Clou
Computing

Network Security, Vulnerability

Analysis, Incident Response

Cyber Security Defend against digital threats

Fashion Design Express your creativity and Fash-ion Sketching, Patternmaking,
style Textile Knowledge

Accounting Principles, Financial

Banking, Finance & Accounts Master financial management Analysis, Investment Strategies,
Tally/ERP

. Leadership & Strategy, Operations
. Lead effective teams and : g"_.v‘_ =
Business Management L Management, Marketing,
organizations .
Entrepreneurship

. Planning, Team Communication,
Project Management Lead the way to success
Budget Control

Health & Medical Sciences Pursue a rewarding career in Anatc-:cmy & Physi-ology, Medical
healthcare Terminology, Patient Care

)
EQUIPS STUDENTS WITH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE AND SUBJECT
PROFICIENCY

i v
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PROVIDES STUDENTS WITH JOB ORIENTED SKILLS
| BT i L
HELPS STUDENTS IMMIGRATING ABROAD TO BRIDGE GAP

<

HELPS STUDENTS IN WIDENING THEIR SKILL SET




BENEFITS

WHY COLLEGE

[v ADDED SKILL-BASED WORKSHOP

[v FOCUS ON PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE

[v STATE OF THE ART INFRASTRCUTURE

v INTERNSHIP AND CORPORATE TRAINING

[ QUALITY EDUCATION AND FACULTY
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4 Synetic College

International Student Fee Structure

Fee after Schularshlp
Program Total Total
Leg:el Program |Semesters|Semester Tuition OneTime| One Time Program
Fees ADM Fee | REG Fee gr

4 Sem

M.Com 250 1,000 200 150 1,350
Post (2 Years) » > ] » 5
Graduate 4 Sem
M.ScIT $ 350 $ 1,400 $ 200 S 150 $1,750
(2 Years)
6 Sem
BBA $ 250 $ 1,500 $200 S 150 $1,850
(3 Years)
6 Sem
BCA S 250 $1,500 $ 200 S 150 $1,850
(3 Years)
6 Sem
B.Com S 250 $ 1,500 $ 200 S 150 $1,850
(3 Years)
b Sem
B.ScIT $ 250 $1,500 $ 200 S 150 $1,850
(3 Years)
6 Sem
B.Sc MLS $ 350 $2,100 $ 200 $ 150 $ 2,450
(3 Years)
. 6 Sem
B.Sc Textile S350 $2,100 $ 200 S 150 $ 2,450
(3 Years)

* University Examination & Workshop Fees is separate as per guidelines

Quality education at the most

AL
@ Economical Fees

r" Empowering Global Minds with fees crafted for
Gr success post Synetic Scholarships

.17/




Your Home Away from Home at Synetic Guest House

Location

Accommodation

Amenities

Rates

P
===
SBS

Synetic College

Description
Proximity to College Campus (4 KM - Approx 7 Minutes)

Secure & gated community (Rajgarh Fusion, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana)
American-style apartment with individual rooms & shared common areas
Rooms:

Private bathroom with full amenities & spacious balcony with scenic views
Shared Space:

Open lobby for socializing with fully-equipped kitchen for self-catering
Ample Parking with Walking Tracks & Green Lawn
High-Speed Broadband Internet
Single Room: $100/month/person
Twin Sharing: $50/month/person
Separate Utility Charges (Electricity, Broadband & Housekeeping)



ADMISSION PROCESS:

Journey from Africa to
Synetic College, India

” Choose Program:
Consult with Synetic Representative and opt for a degree/diploma program

e Submit the following documents as PDF:

e Valid Passport
¢ All school and college degrees, mark sheet, transcript

Admission office will verify the documents and the
college will issue the following documents as PDF:

e Admission Letter

¢ On receipt of the above, the candidate pays the admission fees $200

e College issues Visa Letter for Embassy of India in student's country

e Student pays registration fees of $150 and apply for visa after receiving
the fee receipt

On getting the visa stamped on passport, the
student does the following:

e Buy Air Tickets
e Fly to New Delhi or Chandigarh
e Take Bus/Train to Synetic Campus at Ludhiana City




CONTACT US!

+91 96464 77730 principal@sbs.ac.in /
+91 85560 01932 zayn.zahir@sbs.ac.in
+91 98151 88836

Synetic Campus, Ramgarh, Ludhiana, Punjab, India

Avail an opportunity of a Life-Time with Synetic College (SBS)
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¥ DIPLOMAS &
CERTIFICATIONS

DIPLOMA COURSES

Certified Diplomas are available in Information
Technology, Al, Cyber Security, Fashion Designing,
Banking, Finance & Accounts, Project Management
and Health & Medical Sciences
e Equips students with practical knowledge and
subject proficiency.
 Provides students with job oriented sKkills. _.,f'

L
F__ CERTIFICATIONS

; Certifications available in Accounts/Tally, Finance,
& Marketing, HR, Project Management, IT, Al, Retalil, etc.
y « Helps students in widening their skill set.
v e Aids graduate and postgraduate students in
specializing in their field of interest.
 Helps students immigrating abroad to bridge gap
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International Student

Fee Structure - After Synetic scholarship

Program
Program |Semesters|Semester
Level
Fees

Post

Graduate

1z

45
M.Com €M 4250
(2 Years)
4 5em
M.ScIT $ 350
(2 Years)
6 Sem
BBA S 250
(3 Years)
b6 Sem
BCA S 250
(3 Years)
65S
B.Com €M 4250
(3 Years)
65
B.ScIT €M 4250
(3 Years)
b Sem
B.Sc MLS S 350
(3 Years)
. 6S
BScTextile . $350
(3 Years)

University Examination & Workshop fee

Fee after Schnlarshlp

Total
Tuition

$1,000

$ 1,400
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,100

$2,100

is separate as per guidelines

One Time
ADM Fee

$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200

$ 200

Quality education at the most

Economical Fees

$150
$ 150
$150
$150
$ 150
$150
$150

$150

Total
One Time Program
REG Fee gr

$1,350
$1,750
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$2,450

$2,450



