

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ADMISSION BROCHURE

College with a Difference.....



오 LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA

WWW.SBS.AC.IN

Best Learning Ecosystem for African Students in India

Synetic Business School (SBS) has been promoting professional education since the year 2004 in the domain of Management, Commerce, Information Technology, Textile Design, and Applied Sciences through affiliated Degree Programs, Job-Oriented Diplomas, Executive Training, Research, and Consultancy. Our Degree Programs are affiliated to UGC-approved NAAC accredited Government Universities.

- **C** Established in 2004 19+ Years of Excellence
- Affliated with Government University
- Courses in Management, Commerce, IT, Textile and Medical Lab



Our Legacy





Students from 10+ Countries









OUR DEGREE PROGRAMS







DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATIONS

Category	Focus	Key Skills		
IT & AI	Build a future in technology	Programming, Cyber Security, Cloud Computing		
Cyber Security	Defend against digital threats	Network Security, Vulnerability Analysis, Incident Response		
Fashion Design	Express your creativity and style	Fashion Sketching, Patternmaking, Textile Knowledge		
Banking, Finance & Accounts	Master financial management	Accounting Principles, Financial Analysis, Investment Strategies, Tally/ERP		
Business Management	Lead effective teams and organizations	Leadership & Strategy, Operations Management, Marketing, Entrepreneurship		
Project Management	Lead the way to success	Planning, Team Communication, Budget Control		
Health & Medical Sciences	Pursue a rewarding career in healthcare	Anatomy & Physiology, Medical Terminology, Patient Care		



 \checkmark

EQUIPS STUDENTS WITH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE AND SUBJECT PROFICIENCY

PROVIDES STUDENTS WITH JOB ORIENTED SKILLS

HELPS STUDENTS IMMIGRATING ABROAD TO BRIDGE GAP

HELPS STUDENTS IN WIDENING THEIR SKILL SET

WHY SYNETIC COLLEGE

ADDED SKILL-BASED WORKSHOP

FOCUS ON PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE



✓ INTERNSHIP AND CORPORATE TRAINING

QUALITY EDUCATION AND FACULTY





International Student Fee Structure

	Program	Semesters	Fee after Scholarship				
Program Level			Semester Fees	Total Tuition Fee	One Time ADM Fee	One Time REG Fee	Total Program Fee
Post Graduate	M.Com	4 Sem (2 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,000	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,350
	M.Sc IT	4 Sem (2 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 1,400	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,750
Under Graduate	BBA	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	BCA	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Com	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Sc IT	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Sc MLS	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 2,100	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 2,450
	B.Sc Textile	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 2,100	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 2,450

* University Examination & Workshop Fees is separate as per guidelines



Quality education at the most Economical Fees



Empowering Global Minds with fees crafted for success post Synetic Scholarships

Your Home Away from Home at Synetic Guest House



Feature	Description
Location	Proximity to College Campus (4 KM - Approx 7 Minutes)
	Secure & gated community (Rajgarh Fusion, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana)
Accommodation	American-style apartment with individual rooms & shared common areas
	Rooms:
	Private bathroom with full amenities & spacious balcony with scenic views
	Shared Space:
	Open lobby for socializing with fully-equipped kitchen for self-catering
Amenities	Ample Parking with Walking Tracks & Green Lawn
	High-Speed Broadband Internet
Rates	Single Room: \$100/month/person
	Twin Sharing: \$50/month/person
	Separate Utility Charges (Electricity, Broadband & Housekeeping)

ADMISSION PROCESS: Journey from Africa to Synetic College, India



Choose Program:

Consult with Synetic Representative and opt for a degree/diploma program



Submit the following documents as PDF:

- Valid Passport
- All school and college degrees, mark sheet, transcript



Admission office will verify the documents and the college will issue the following documents as PDF:

- Admission Letter
- On receipt of the above, the candidate pays the admission fees \$200
- College issues Visa Letter for Embassy of India in student's country
- Student pays registration fees of \$150 and apply for visa after receiving the fee receipt



On getting the visa stamped on passport, the student does the following:

- Buy Air Tickets
- Fly to New Delhi or Chandigarh
- Take Bus/Train to Synetic Campus at Ludhiana City

CONTACT US!

Call / Whatsapp:

+91 96464 77730 +91 85560 01932 +91 98151 88836

Email us:

principal@sbs.ac.in / zayn.zahir@sbs.ac.in

Location:

Synetic Campus, Ramgarh, Ludhiana, Punjab, India



Avail an opportunity of a Life-Time with Synetic College (SBS)







DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATIONS

DIPLOMA COURSES

Certified Diplomas are available in Information Technology, AI, Cyber Security, Fashion Designing, Banking, Finance & Accounts, Project Management and Health & Medical Sciences

- Equips students with practical knowledge and subject proficiency.
- Provides students with job oriented skills.

CERTIFICATIONS

Certifications available in Accounts/Tally, Finance, Marketing, HR, Project Management, IT, AI, Retail, etc.

- Helps students in widening their skill set.
- Aids graduate and postgraduate students in specializing in their field of interest.
- Helps students immigrating abroad to bridge gap

International Student

Fee Structure – After Synetic scholarship

	Program	Semesters	Fee after Scholarship				
Program Level			Semester Fees	Total Tuition Fee	One Time ADM Fee	One Time REG Fee	Total Program Fee
Post Graduate	M.Com	4 Sem (2 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,000	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,350
	M.Sc IT	4 Sem (2 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 1,400	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,750
Under Graduate	BBA	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	BCA	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Com	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Sc IT	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 250	\$ 1,500	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 1,850
	B.Sc MLS	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 2,100	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 2,450
	B.Sc Textile	6 Sem (3 Years)	\$ 350	\$ 2,100	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 2,450



University Examination & Workshop fee is separate as per guidelines

Quality education at the most Economical Fees